2018 Martino XC Invitational - Girl's Varsiity

Race Date
August 29, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Minooka Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 13:20.87
1 4302 Gabrielle Kics 4 4 13:05.52 13:05.52 0:00.00
2 4304 Kendra Martin 6 10 13:15.69 26:21.21 0:10.17
3 4309 Kylie Myers 9 19 13:23.94 39:45.15 0:18.42
4 4301 Rachel Karceski 10 29 13:24.62 53:09.77 0:19.10
5 4306 Sophia Miller 16 45 13:34.58 1.06:44.35 0:29.06
6 4303 Lily King More Than 5 14:14.19 1:20:58.54 1:08.67
7 4297 Carolina Gallegos More Than 5 14:16.94 1:35:15.48 1:11.42
Team - Martino Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 13:24.95
1 4265 Ava Paoletti 5 5 13:07.34 13:07.34 0:00.00
2 4260 Shea Martin 8 13 13:22.99 26:30.33 0:15.65
3 4258 Ella Maldonado 12 25 13:26.24 39:56.57 0:18.90
4 4259 Kate Martin 13 38 13:28.94 53:25.51 0:21.60
5 4263 Emma Olson 19 57 13:39.26 1:07:04.77 0:31.92
6 4252 Nancy Flais More Than 5 13:52.89 1:20:57.66 0:45.55
7 4262 Ceci Nilson More Than 5 15:13.88 1:36:11.54 2:06.54
Team - Homer Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 13:36.58
1 4100 Monica Skibicki 7 7 13:18.93 13:18.93 0:00.00
2 4094 Meghan Mack 14 21 13:29.20 26:48.13 0:10.27
3 4091 Kaylin Klutcharch 17 38 13:35.60 40:23.73 0:16.67
4 4099 Kayla Shea 21 59 13:46.96 54:10.69 0:28.03
5 4095 Hannah Miller 23 82 13:52.22 1:08:02.91 0:33.29
6 4102 Alexa Trower More Than 5 14:39.69 1:22:42.60 1:20.76
7 4093 Abigail Mack More Than 5 14:52.69 1:37:35.29 1:33.76
Team - Parker Junior High Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):94 Average Time: 13:39.50
1 4378 Naima Douglas 2 2 12:50.93 12:50.93 0:00.00
2 4387 Grace Mullin 11 13 13:25.95 26:16.88 0:35.02
3 4396 Haley Trojan 18 31 13:39.10 39:55.98 0:48.17
4 4381 Samantha Gorton 28 59 14:04.41 54:00.39 1:13.48
5 4394 Emily Thompson 35 94 14:17.10 1:08:17.49 1:26.17
6 4391 Caroline Schoen More Than 5 14:23.63 1:22:41.12 1:32.70
7 4390 Avery Radosta More Than 5 14:31.35 1:37:12.47 1:40.42
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Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall
Name Grade Place
Team - Lockport Oak Prairie
Team Score (places):105
Heather Canny 3
Caroline Turner 20
Cedar Groenwoldt 26
Teegan Knapik 27
Rachel Rosier 29
Marissa Massaro More Than 5
Heather Sponaugle More Than 5
Team - Westview Hills
Team Score (places):168
Catie McCabe 1
Laura Misiunas 34
Elena Garcia 41
Amy Chen 44
Mai-Jeanna Sakho 48
Kayla Pasciak More Than 5
Ava Berg More Than 5
Team - Hickory Creek Middle School
Team Score (places):199
Jordan Titus 32
Maura Hanrahan 36
Riley Drzewiecki 38
Kylie LaMonto 39
Avery Gast 54
Faith Nagy More Than 5
Team Score (places):209
Sydney Bonham 30
Aaralyn Martinez 31
Katie Jones 43
Trinity Bonham 45
Brooklyn Burdick 60
Allison Sadus More Than 5
Zamara Killis More Than 5
2
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Time
Back

0:00.00
0:48.35
1:09.85
1:09.85
1:18.55
1:31.90
2:52.96

0:00.00
1:37.81
1:50.18
2:16.20
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2:49.90
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0:02.77
0:06.67
0:09.75
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2:09.52
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4:46.56
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Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time: 15:09.44

13:32.13 0:00.00
27:58.56 0:54.30
43:43.85 2:13.16
59:40.03 2:24.05
1:15:47.21 2:35.05
1:32:33.60 3:14.26
1:51:28.11 5:22.38

Average Time: 15:15.30

13:51.61 0:00.00
28:11.79 0:28.57
43:16.67 1:13.27
59:45.80 2:37.52
1:16:16.48 2:39.07
1:32:48.26 2:40.17

Average Time: 15:13.84

13:57.45 0:00.00
28:33.30 0:38.40
44:00.92 1:30.17
59:35.42 1:37.05
1:16:09.21 2:36.34
1:34:20.09 4:13.43
1:53:06.27 4:48.73

Average Time: 15:23.39

Race Date
August 29, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative
BibNo  Name Grade Place Place Time
Team - Manhattan Junior High Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):220
1 4227 Kiersten White 15 15 13:32.13
2 4224 Morgan Sallese 40 55 14:26.43
3 4223 Madyson Sallese 53 108 15:45.29
4 4226 Caitlin Vanoss 55 163 15:56.18
5 4220 Chloe Miller 57 220 16:07.18
6 4217 Isella Estes More Than 5 16:46.39
7 4215 Bella Cichon More Than 5 18:54.51
Team - Summit Hill Junior High Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):228
1 4471 Brooklyn Mortell 22 22 13:51.61
2 4473 Emma Roberts 37 59 14:20.18
3 4475 Alejandra Tarala 46 105 15:04.88
4 4463 Ella Governale 61 166 16:29.13
5 4467 Meena Joudeh 62 228 16:30.68
6 4472 Ellie Pipikios More Than 5 16:31.78
Team - Mokena Junior High Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):233
1 4343 Christine Erdman 25 25 13:57.45
2 4341 Sofia Coglianese 42 67 14:35.85
3 4352 Taylor White 51 118 15:27.62
4 4347 Cami Morinec 52 170 15:34.50
5 4351 Faith Vascik 63 233 16:33.79
6 4348 Mallory Oostema More Than 5 18:10.88
7 4344 Yasmin Jaber More Than 5 18:46.18
Team - Liberty Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):244
1 4127 Gianna Arizzi 33 33 14:15.54
2 4133 Delaney Frigo 47 80 15:08.83
3 4141 Ava Peterson 49 129 15:13.52
4 4140 Addison Pearl 56 185 16:02.92
5 4136 Elizabeth Hegii 59 244 16:16.15
6 4145 Peyton White More Than 5 16:31.57
7 4130 Jenna Bartke More Than 5 17:43.22
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14:15.54 0:00.00
29:24.37 0:53.29
44:37.89 0:57.98
1:00:40.81 1:47.38
1:16:56.96 2:00.61
1:33:28.53 2:16.03
1:51:11.75 3:27.68
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Race Date
August 29, 18 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Michael Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):261 Average Time: 15:57.23
1 4423 CaraFinn 24 24 13:56.68 13:56.68 0:00.00
2 4431 Jessica Lawler 50 74 15:18.68 29:15.36 1:22.00
3 4419 Kate Allocco 58 132 16:08.72 45:24.08 2:12.04
4 4434 Kate Nolan 64 196 17:04.89 1:02:28.97 3:08.21
5 4420 Julia Barry 65 261 17:17.18 1:19:46.15 3:20.50
6 4426 Grace Harring More Than 5 17:18.90 1:37:05.05 3:22.22
7 4433 Sara Niedziela More Than 5 17:26.80 1:54:31.85 3:30.12
Team - Columbia Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 4030 Sydney Haut Less Than 5 15:09.96 15:09.96 0:00.00
2 4029 Paige Haut Less Than 5 15:54.68 31.04.64 0:44.72
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